
Borisovo.traiL 2019
22 сентября 2019г., д.Борисово, Серпухов

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

MH_60-79, 21 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя Коллектив Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 Михеев Василий Чехов 11 1971 01:40:24,5 +00:00,0    1 
   2 Богопольский Геннадий     Москва 17 1977 01:44:28,1 +04:03,6    2 
   3 Киселкин Геннадий г. Серпухов Borisovo.cluB 8 1970 01:56:00,5 +15:36,0    3 
   4 Кафиятуллин Насих 14 1966 02:04:53,6 +24:29,1    4 
   5 Шмаков Владимир Серпухов 15 1974 02:15:58,8 +35:34,3    5 

MH_80-01, 21 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя Коллектив Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 Бабаев Александр Цезарь/Рязановское 9 1984 01:32:44,2 +00:00,0    1 
   2 Волошин Артем Калуга 6 1988 01:42:50,7 +10:06,5    2 
   3 Терёхин Алексей PrimaRunners/Щербинка 10 1987 01:46:57,0 +14:12,8    3 
   4 Тебеньков Алексей Луговая 3 1985 01:51:55,7 +19:11,5    4 
   5 Найденов Илья Раменское 1 1991 01:54:12,2 +21:28,0    5 
   6 Балашов Александр Серпухов 4 1981 01:55:46,5 +23:02,3    6 
   7 Лашев Денис Москва 12 1985 01:55:47,4 +23:03,2    7 
   8 Поляков Роман SpaceTri/Калуга 7 1982 01:59:19,5 +26:35,3    8 
   9 Орлов Юрий ЖукRun 2 1991 02:06:05,2 +33:21,0    9 
  10 Разиньков Алексей Серпухов 5 1994 02:13:31,9 +40:47,7   10 
  11 Векшин Илья лично 16 1983 02:13:32,2 +40:48,0   11 
  12 Юрьев Василий Птк Путник /г.Серпухов 18 2001 02:15:38,5 +42:54,3   12 
  13 Квашин Денис москва 13 1980 02:17:31,3 +44:47,1   13 
  14 Кащеев Александр Пущино 19 1980 DSQ

ML_79&ст, 5 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя Коллектив Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 Перевозчиков Александр    Чехов-3/PvST 66 1978 00:26:29,6 +00:00,0    1 
   2 Бахарев Сергей Протвино 68 1978 00:27:00,3 +00:30,7    2 
   3 Емельянов Михаил 70 1968 00:28:24,2 +01:54,6    3 
   4 Сотников Алексей Липицкое поселение. 67 1963 00:29:20,2 +02:50,6    4 
   5 Александров Юрий Серпухов 64 1951 00:39:01,6 +12:32,0    5 

ML_80-03, 5 км



№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 Роганов Сергей            Кашира                                          65 1992 00:20:54,5 +00:00,0    1  
   2 Кондранин Максим          Серпухов                                        61 2001 00:24:24,8 +03:30,3    2  
   3 Колесник Дмитрий          Домодедово                                      63 1986 00:29:18,0 +08:23,5    3  

MM_60-79, 12 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 Рыбаков Дмитрий                                                          110 1974 00:54:15,5 +00:00,0    1  
   2 Шубунов Александр         С/к Заря Щапово                                121 1975 00:56:49,1 +02:33,6    2  
   3 Петров Андрей             Подольск                                       102 1979 01:00:05,6 +05:50,1    3  
   4 Ненахов Сергей            Кашира                                         107 1975 01:04:06,2 +09:50,7    4  
   5 Фомин Вячеслав            Импульс. Чехов                                 101 1971 01:04:11,3 +09:55,8    5  
   6 Тюрленев Сергей           Чехов                                          109 1966 01:06:27,0 +12:11,5    6  
   7 Чернышов Дмитрий          NarniaX/ Новомосковск                          106 1978 01:08:22,6 +14:07,1    7  
   8 Кулаков Игорь             Серпухов                                       123 1972 01:11:22,0 +17:06,5    8  
   9 Буевич Олег               Липицы                                         119 1971 01:19:05,8 +24:50,3    9  

MM_80-01, 12 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 Соловьев Алексей          ЛК Камус г.Домодедово                          114 1982 00:49:03,6 +00:00,0    1  
   2 Бабин Андрей              Чехов                                          111 1988 00:50:06,7 +01:03,1    2  
   3 Асламов Александр                                                        124 1984 00:55:00,1 +05:56,5    3  
   4 Адмиралов Максим          Борисово                                       127 1991 01:02:43,0 +13:39,4    4  
   5 Корчагин Артемий          ЛК 'Камус'                                     120 1983 01:04:07,0 +15:03,4    5  
   6 Смирнов Павел             Москва                                         103 1981 01:10:38,4 +21:34,8    6  
   7 Пряшников Александр       Москва                                         129 1991 01:13:44,2 +24:40,6    7  
   8 Соболев Сергей            Серпухов                                       117 1987 01:14:15,7 +25:12,1    8  
   9 Спивак Павел              лично                                          122 1980 01:19:16,2 +30:12,6    9  
  10 Перескоков Сергей         NarniaX/Новомосковск                           104 1987 01:23:21,4 +34:17,8   10  
  11 Рябых Сергей              3DS_Print                                      125 1990 01:28:22,5 +39:18,9   11  
  12 Суслов Роман              Москва                                         116 1985 01:40:51,4 +51:47,8   12  

ЖL_03&ст, 5 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 Макарова Оксана           Чехов                                           62 1989 00:35:50,3 +00:00,0    1  
   2 Ипатова Катерина          Серпухов                                        69 1985 00:37:07,3 +01:17,0    2  
   3 Андреева Светлана         москва                                          71 1976 01:01:49,4 +25:59,1    3  

ЖM_60-01, 12 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      Место Прим 
   1 Папижук Елена             IQ runners                                     108 1988 00:59:35,4 +00:00,0    1  



   2 Калякина Оксана           Обнинск                                        113 1984 01:12:19,7 +12:44,3    2  
   3 Прохневская Анна          Обнинск                                        112 1980 01:15:10,1 +15:34,7    3  
   4 Буевич Елена              Липицы                                         118 1971 01:19:04,9 +19:29,5    4  
   5 Чернышова Евгения         NarniaX/ Новомосковск                          105 1986 01:23:22,5 +23:47,1    5  
   6 Ефименко Анастасия        Москва                                         126 1991 01:28:19,4 +28:44,0    6  
   7 Симонова Мария            Пущино                                         128 1986 01:33:08,9 +33:33,5    7  
   8 Алемаева Евгения          Москва                                         115 1985 01:40:50,4 +41:15,0    8  

Главный судья                                   Романов А. 
Главный секретарь                               Крушельницкая И.



Borisovo.traiL 2019
22 сентября 2019г., д.Борисово, Серпухов

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

HARD, 21 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      МестоГруппа Прим 
   1 Бабаев Александр          Цезарь/Рязановское                               9 1984 01:32:44,2 +00:00,0    1  MH_80-01  
   2 Михеев Василий            Чехов                                           11 1971 01:40:24,5 +07:40,3    2  MH_60-79  
   3 Волошин Артем             Калуга                                           6 1988 01:42:50,7 +10:06,5    3  MH_80-01  
   4 Богопольский Геннадий     Москва                                          17 1977 01:44:28,1 +11:43,9    4  MH_60-79  
   5 Терёхин Алексей           PrimaRunners/Щербинка                           10 1987 01:46:57,0 +14:12,8    5  MH_80-01  
   6 Тебеньков Алексей         Луговая                                          3 1985 01:51:55,7 +19:11,5    6  MH_80-01  
   7 Найденов Илья             Раменское                                        1 1991 01:54:12,2 +21:28,0    7  MH_80-01  
   8 Балашов Александр         Серпухов                                         4 1981 01:55:46,5 +23:02,3    8  MH_80-01  
   9 Лашев Денис               Москва                                          12 1985 01:55:47,4 +23:03,2    9  MH_80-01  
  10 Киселкин Геннадий         г. Серпухов Borisovo.cluB                        8 1970 01:56:00,5 +23:16,3   10  MH_60-79  
  11 Поляков Роман             SpaceTri/Калуга                                  7 1982 01:59:19,5 +26:35,3   11  MH_80-01  
  12 Кафиятуллин Насих                                                         14 1966 02:04:53,6 +32:09,4   12  MH_60-79  
  13 Орлов Юрий                ЖукRun                                           2 1991 02:06:05,2 +33:21,0   13  MH_80-01  
  14 Разиньков Алексей         Серпухов                                         5 1994 02:13:31,9 +40:47,7   14  MH_80-01  
  15 Векшин Илья               лично                                           16 1983 02:13:32,2 +40:48,0   15  MH_80-01  
  16 Юрьев Василий             Птк Путник /г.Серпухов                          18 2001 02:15:38,5 +42:54,3   16  MH_80-01  
  17 Шмаков Владимир           Серпухов                                        15 1974 02:15:58,8 +43:14,6   17  MH_60-79  
  18 Квашин Денис              москва                                          13 1980 02:17:31,3 +44:47,1   18  MH_80-01  
  19 Кащеев Александр          Пущино                                          19 1980 DSQ                      MH_80-01  

MEDIUM, 12 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      МестоГруппа Прим 
   1 Соловьев Алексей          ЛК Камус г.Домодедово                          114 1982 00:49:03,6 +00:00,0    1  MM_80-01  
   2 Бабин Андрей              Чехов                                          111 1988 00:50:06,7 +01:03,1    2  MM_80-01  
   3 Рыбаков Дмитрий                                                          110 1974 00:54:15,5 +05:11,9    3  MM_60-79  
   4 Асламов Александр                                                        124 1984 00:55:00,1 +05:56,5    4  MM_80-01  
   5 Шубунов Александр         С/к Заря Щапово                                121 1975 00:56:49,1 +07:45,5    5  MM_60-79  
   6 Папижук Елена             IQ runners                                     108 1988 00:59:35,4 +10:31,8    6  ЖM_60-01  
   7 Петров Андрей             Подольск                                       102 1979 01:00:05,6 +11:02,0    7  MM_60-79  
   8 Адмиралов Максим          Борисово                                       127 1991 01:02:43,0 +13:39,4    8  MM_80-01  
   9 Ненахов Сергей            Кашира                                         107 1975 01:04:06,2 +15:02,6    9  MM_60-79  
  10 Корчагин Артемий          ЛК 'Камус'                                     120 1983 01:04:07,0 +15:03,4   10  MM_80-01  
  11 Фомин Вячеслав            Импульс. Чехов                                 101 1971 01:04:11,3 +15:07,7   11  MM_60-79  
  12 Тюрленев Сергей           Чехов                                          109 1966 01:06:27,0 +17:23,4   12  MM_60-79  
  13 Чернышов Дмитрий          NarniaX/ Новомосковск                          106 1978 01:08:22,6 +19:19,0   13  MM_60-79  
  14 Смирнов Павел             Москва                                         103 1981 01:10:38,4 +21:34,8   14  MM_80-01  



  15 Кулаков Игорь             Серпухов                                       123 1972 01:11:22,0 +22:18,4   15  MM_60-79  
  16 Калякина Оксана           Обнинск                                        113 1984 01:12:19,7 +23:16,1   16  ЖM_60-01  
  17 Пряшников Александр       Москва                                         129 1991 01:13:44,2 +24:40,6   17  MM_80-01  
  18 Соболев Сергей            Серпухов                                       117 1987 01:14:15,7 +25:12,1   18  MM_80-01  
  19 Прохневская Анна          Обнинск                                        112 1980 01:15:10,1 +26:06,5   19  ЖM_60-01  
  20 Буевич Елена              Липицы                                         118 1971 01:19:04,9 +30:01,3   20  ЖM_60-01  
  21 Буевич Олег               Липицы                                         119 1971 01:19:05,8 +30:02,2   21  MM_60-79  
  22 Спивак Павел              лично                                          122 1980 01:19:16,2 +30:12,6   22  MM_80-01  
  23 Перескоков Сергей         NarniaX/Новомосковск                           104 1987 01:23:21,4 +34:17,8   23  MM_80-01  
  24 Чернышова Евгения         NarniaX/ Новомосковск                          105 1986 01:23:22,5 +34:18,9   24  ЖM_60-01  
  25 Ефименко Анастасия        Москва                                         126 1991 01:28:19,4 +39:15,8   25  ЖM_60-01  
  26 Рябых Сергей              3DS_Print                                      125 1990 01:28:22,5 +39:18,9   26  MM_80-01  
  27 Симонова Мария            Пущино                                         128 1986 01:33:08,9 +44:05,3   27  ЖM_60-01  
  28 Алемаева Евгения          Москва                                         115 1985 01:40:50,4 +51:46,8   28  ЖM_60-01  
  29 Суслов Роман              Москва                                         116 1985 01:40:51,4 +51:47,8   29  MM_80-01  

LITE, 5 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан      МестоГруппа Прим 
   1 Роганов Сергей            Кашира                                          65 1992 00:20:54,5 +00:00,0    1  ML_80-03  
   2 Кондранин Максим          Серпухов                                        61 2001 00:24:24,8 +03:30,3    2  ML_80-03  
   3 Перевозчиков Александр    Чехов-3/PvST                                    66 1978 00:26:29,6 +05:35,1    3  ML_79&ст  
   4 Бахарев Сергей            Протвино                                        68 1978 00:27:00,3 +06:05,8    4  ML_79&ст  
   5 Емельянов Михаил                                                          70 1968 00:28:24,2 +07:29,7    5  ML_79&ст  
   6 Колесник Дмитрий          Домодедово                                      63 1986 00:29:18,0 +08:23,5    6  ML_80-03  
   7 Сотников Алексей          Липицкое поселение.                             67 1963 00:29:20,2 +08:25,7    7  ML_79&ст  
   8 Макарова Оксана           Чехов                                           62 1989 00:35:50,3 +14:55,8    8  ЖL_03&ст  
   9 Ипатова Катерина          Серпухов                                        69 1985 00:37:07,3 +16:12,8    9  ЖL_03&ст  
  10 Александров Юрий          Серпухов                                        64 1951 00:39:01,6 +18:07,1   10  ML_79&ст  
  11 Андреева Светлана         москва                                          71 1976 01:01:49,4 +40:54,9   11  ЖL_03&ст  

Главный судья                                   Романов А. 
Главный секретарь                               Крушельницкая И.
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